IMIHBAYEH
CABE]

Letnja liga Beograda 2011
Beograd, 8. - 16.10.2011

Zenski, 50m Prsno/Breast 18 godina i mladi
15.70.2011 - 8:40 Startna lista
Limit 13 - 14: 52.47; 15 - 16: 48.70; 17 - 18: 45.82
G.R.
Grupalod 19
3 TESIC, Jovana 94  TENT NT
4 MIOC, Anja 93 PK"BPK"Bgd 40.00
5 BOJIC, Milana 94  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 40.66
6 PETROVIC, Jelena 93  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra NT
7 BABIC, Marija 98 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd NT
Grupa 2 od 19
1 JOVANOVIC, Tijana 95 PK,,Barakuda" NT
2 GRCIC, Milica 95 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd NT
3 DJAKOVIC, Nevena 96 TENT NT
4 NEDIC, Jovana 98 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac NT
5 JOVANOVIC, Tamara 96 PK,,Barakuda" NT
6 FILIC, Helena 96 PK,,Barakuda" NT
7 MAKSIMOVIC, Natalija 96 PK,,Barakuda" NT
8 SEFEROQVIC, Masa 94 PK"BPK" Bgd 39.00
Grupa 30d 19
1 NIKOLIC, Nina 97  Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd NT
2 RADOJCIC, Irina 99 PK"Crvena Zvezda" BGD NT
3 TODOROVIC, Tara 02 NUN Beograd NT
4 SUBOTIC, Nevena 90 PK,,Barakuda" 57.00
5 KATIC, Ivona 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra NT
6 MILADINOVIC, Sara 99  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra NT
7 NIKOLIC, Ana 98  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra NT
8 KONICK, Cassie 98  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra NT
Grupa4 od 19
1 MATEJIC, Jana 01 PKLAKolubara Lazarevac NT
2 VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 Rebro NT
3 SULJAGIC, Katarina 01 PK"Crvena Zvezda" BGD NT
4 KRSMANOVIC, Jovana 03  Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd NT
5 RADOVIC, Milena 01 Rebro NT
6 TRIFUNOVIC, Andjela 01 Plivacki klub Kolubara Lazarevac NT
7 VLASIC, Milica 01 PK"Crvena Zvezda" BGD NT
8 FRAS, Teodora 01 Rebro NT
Grupa 5 0d 19
1 PESIC, Masa 01 PK"Crvena Zvezda" BGD NT
2 MARKOVIC, Milica 01 Rebro NT
3 DUFOUR, Ema 02 PK"Crvena Zvezda" BGD NT
4 GAZIBARA, Milica 02 Blue Wave NT
5 VULETIC, Milena 03 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd NT
6 ZIVIC, Teodora 02 PK"Crvena Zvezda" BGD NT
7 DJORDJEVIC, Ljubica 02  Plivacki klub,, Tek"Tek NT
8 PETROVIC, Una 02  Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd NT
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@, Zenski, 50m Prsno/Breast

Grupa 6 od 19

O~NOUTEAWNPE

MALETIC, Marina
JEJINA, Teodora
MIUCIN, Teodora
KATANCEVIC, Tijana
IVANOVIC, Elena
ANDRIC, Masa
KOVACIC, Andjela
DEDIC, Nevena

Grupa 7 od 19

O~NO O WN -

JOVANOVIC, Tamara
MAKSIMOVIC, Milica
MALETIC, Helena
ALL DIMMON, Ines
DRAKULIC, Marija
JEZDIC, Isidora
ZIVKOVIC, Emilija
PRCETIC, Magdalena

Grupa8o0d 19

O~NO O WN P

KRSTIC, Jana
ZECEVIC, Bojana
PAVLOVIC, Irena
JOVANOVIC, Milica
PANTELIC, Tea
MILOSEVIC, Teodora
STANKOVIC, Una
RISTIC, Ivana

Grupa9od 19

ONO O WN -

BASTA, Nadja
STEVANOVIC, Marija
PETAKOVIC, Mia
DJURDJEVIC, Ana
CULIBRK, Tara
TERZIC, Nikolija
BUKVIC, Dorotea
RADULOVIC, Ana

Grupa 10 od 19

ONOUTPA,WNPE

JANJUSEVIC, Anja
BOLJANOVIC, Natalija
GACEVIC, Andrijana
ZELIC, Jana
PETROVIC, Mila
DJURDJIC, Ksenija
KALUDJEROVIC, Vela
LAZIC, Marija

02
02
03
01
03
01
01
01

03
02
01
02
01
01
01
03

01
02
02
01
03
02
01
01

02
01
01
01
01
01
02
02

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd
Plivacki klub,, Tek"Tek

Plivacki klub,, Tek"Tek

Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd
Rebro

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Plivacki klub,, Tek"Tek

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
PK "Crvena Zvezda" BGD
Plivacki klub,, Tek"Tek

NUN Beograd

Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd
Plivacki klub,, Tek"Tek

Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd
NUN Beograd

Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd
Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd
Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Plivacki klub,, Tek"Tek

Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd
Plivacki klub,, Tek"Tek

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,, Tek"Tek

NUN Beograd

PK "Crvena Zvezda" BGD

PK "Crvena Zvezda" BGD

PK ,,Barakuda”

Rebro

PK "Crvena Zvezda" BGD
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd
Rebro

Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

1:21.75
1:14.80
1:16.09

1:07.26
1:06.56
1:05.11
1:01.89
1:04.38
1:05.67
1:07.25
1:10.81

1:01.22
1:00.47
59.95
59.23
59.64
1:00.05
1:00.99
1:01.82
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Grupa 11 od 19

1 GUCONIC, Milica 00 PK,,Barakuda" NT
2 GAZIBARA, Marija 00 Blue Wave NT
3 DEVRNJA, Savina 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:01.07
4 MILIDRAGOVIC, Ivana 00 NUN Beograd 58.51
5 ADAMOVIC, Andrea 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 58.72
6 JANKOVIC, Anka 00 PK,,Barakuda" NT
7 SADZAKOVIC, Olivera 00 Rebro NT
8 IGNJATOVIC, Helena 00 Rebro NT

Grupa 12 od 19

1 KOVACEVIC, Danka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 57.25
2 DASKALOVSKI, Katarina 00 PK,,Barakuda" 52.46
3 JOSIC, Andjela 00 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd 50.59
4 CVETKOVIC, Marija 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 47.74
5 MANESKI, Anja 00 PK"BPK"Bgd 49.22
6 VUKOVIC, Andjela 00 Plivacki klub,, Tek"Tek 50.78
7 BABIC, Dusica 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 54.18
8 PAVLOVIC, Iva 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 57.86

Grupa 13 0od 19

1 LUKENDIC, Sofija 99  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd NT
2 MARICIC, Jovana 99 PK"Crvena Zvezda" BGD NT
3 SAVKOVIC, Sara 99  Plivacki klub,, Tek"Tek 58.03
4 DJURDJEVIC, Marija 99  Plivacki klub Kolubara Lazarevac 57.23
5 STEVANOVIC, Milica 99  Plivacki klub,, Tek"Tek 57.25
6 PAVLOVIC, Milica 99  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 59.80
7 BABIC, Sofija 99 PK"Crvena Zvezda" BGD NT
8 KRSTIC, Mila 99 Blue Wave NT

Grupa 14 od 19

1 MILJKOVIC, Sofija 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 56.81
2 ANTONIC, Katarina 99  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 54.57
3 RISTIVOJEVIC, Andjela 99  Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 51.34
4 MACURA, Jovana 99 PK"Crvena Zvezda" BGD 50.13
5 PETKOVIC, Nina 99  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 51.05
6 MIJATOVIC, Natalija 99  Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd 51.90
7 PERIC, Milica 99 NUN Beograd 55.24
8 NEDELJKOVIC, Iva 99 PK"BPK"Bgd 57.13

Grupa 15 od 19

1 MALETIC, Nadja 99  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 49.26
2 RADONJIC, Jelena 99  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 47.91
3 STANISAVLJEVIC, Jovana 99 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 44.82
4 HADZI-NIKOLIC, Masa 99  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 41.71
5 VUKICEVIC, Doroteja 99  Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 44.18
6 SOBAT, Bogdana 99  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 46.01
7 MARJANOVIC, Nikoleta 99  Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd 48.53
8 GRBIC, Jelena 99  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 50.05
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Letnja liga Beograda 2011
Beograd, 8. - 16.10.2011

@, Zenski, 50m Prsno/Breast

Grupa 16 od 19

1 DJORDJEVIC, Mona 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 57.78
2 DAKIC, Katarina 98 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 53.87
3 ANTONIJEVIC, Milica 98  Plivacki klub,, Tek"Tek 52.07
4 DASKALOVSKI, Teodora 98 PK,,Barakuda" 49.67
5 BALTIC, Lenka 98  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 51.01
6 GVOZDENOVIC, Katarina 98  Plivacki klub,, Tek"Tek 53.54
7 DJURKOVIC, Kristina 98 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 55.13
8 DASKALOVIC, Teodora 97  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra NT

Grupa 17 od 19

1 RANKOVIC, Ivana 98 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd 47.23
2 STANJEVIC, Dijana 97  Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd 44.78
3 MILOSEVIC, Vanja 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 40.78
4 VASIC, Andjela 97  Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 37.15
5 MITROVSKI, Marija 97  Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 39.95
6 MILIJKOVIC, Helena 98  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 44.76
7 MARIN, Natalija 98 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 45.47
8 MILOSEVIC, Ana 98 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 48.43

Grupa 18 od 19

1 POPOQVIC, Sara 96 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 49.80
2 KRCA, Andjela 96 Blue Wave 47.57
3 MRDAKOVIC, Iva 95 PK,,Barakuda" 44.07
4 BARAC, lvana 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 43.55
5 ZEBIC, Andjela 96 PK"BPK"Bgd 44.00
6 ALL DIMMON, Arijanna 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 46.57
7 SIKMAN, Katarina 95  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 48.27
8 MILJUS, Tamara 96 PK"BPK"Bgd NT

Grupa 19 od 19

1 MASTILOVIC, Jana 96 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 42.22
2 MATIC, Marina 96 PK"Crvena Zvezda" BGD 39.91
3 GRUIC, Milica 95 PK,,Barakuda" 36.99
4 IVANOVIC, Dragana 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 35.70
5 GRBIC, Milica 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 36.95
6 FOTIC, Jelisaveta 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 39.34
7 KUCUK, Katarina 96 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 41.07
8 TAPIC, Milica 95  Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd 42.33

www.swimmingfedbg.org
Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 17031 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 27.10.2011 10:20 - Strana 4



www.swimmingfedbg.org

